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1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

MULTERER, Franz

276 276 275 272 271 265 264 262

MESSMER, Hans

300 299 299 299 299 298
SCHLEICH, Maximilian

250 246 243 230 226 216 194 184

KLEBER, Josef

275 255 252 252 250 246 208
WOIWODE, Kerstin

262 260 250 247 240 236 224
HECHENRIEDER, Christian

248 244 243 237 234 227 226
HABERSETZER, Rupert

277 274 263 259 258 252
DEMMEL, Peter

257 254 250 249 243 243
WAGNER, Barbara

290 289 288 287 285
WEIHMAYER, Wolfgang

231 224 222 221 217 211
FISCHER, Julia

265 257 255 254 250
OSWALD, Karin

266 255 253 247 241
FISCHER, Jonas

249 245 242 238 238
WEISS, Theresa

280 280 279 277
SEILER, Melanie

226 225 223 220 208
FISCHER, Martin

275 274 274 270
STANKA, Andreas

264 262 261 258
WEIHMAYER, Claudia

262 258 239 235
WEIHMAYER, Karin

256 251 243 234
STEPONAITIS, Laura-Sofie

206 201 194 191 187
WLADAR, Alfred

239 233 232 231

2161 Ringe

1794 Ringe

1789 Ringe

1738 Ringe

1719 Ringe

1659 Ringe

1583 Ringe

1496 Ringe

1439 Ringe

1326 Ringe

1281 Ringe

1262 Ringe

1212 Ringe

1116 Ringe

1102 Ringe

1093 Ringe

1045 Ringe

994 Ringe

984 Ringe

979 Ringe

935 Ringe



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

KLEBER, Gabriele

242 231 231 221
DREXL, Florian

236 225 220 217
BARNSTEINER, Rasso

189 188 181 167 157
STANKA, Anna

286 280 261
DOUBRAWA, Amelie

273 269 266
PRIELMEIER, Andreas

167 167 162 156 141
FISCHER, Simon

220 211 209
GRUBER, Elisabeth

273 264
HECKER, Lena

190 175 166
ERHARD, Martina

261 258
SCHRAMM, Ramona

261 255
FISCHER, Stefan

254 236
FISCHER, Josef

247 225
SCHMID-HOLL, Xaver

201 191
AIGNER, Fritz

282
KLEBER, Elisabeth

281
SCHNEIDER, Thomas

266
HECKTOR, Christian

263
BRENNAUER, Willi

220
DREXL, Katharina

215
HEIDER, Martin

204
WAGNER, Max

201
SCHELLE, Maximilian

192

925

898

882

827

808

793

640

537

531

519

516

490

472

392

282

281

266

263

220

215

204

201

192

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



45. HECHENRIEDER, Ernst 192 Ringe
192

46. PRIELMEIER, Gunner 174 Ringe
174

47. PRIELMEIER, Simon 166 Ringe
166
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